Saturday, April 6
Readings

Sunday, April 7
Readings

Monday, April 8
Readings
@ 6:30pm

Tuesday, April 9
Readings
@ 6:00pm

Wednesday, April 10
Readings

@ 5:00pm

@ 5:00-6:30pm

@ 6:30pm

@ 7:30pm

Thursday, April 11
Readings

Friday, April 12
Readings
@ 5:00pm

Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18

Friday, April 19
Parish Office Closed

Lenten Weekday (The Holy Rosary each Saturday @ 3:30pm)
Jeremiah 11:18-20; Psalm 7:2-3, 9bc-10, 11-12; John 7:40-53

Fifth Sunday of Lent (The Holy Rosary each Sunday @ 5:30pm)
Isaiah 43:16-21; Psalm 126:1-2, 2-3, 4-5, 6; Philippians 3:8-14; John 8:1-11

Lenten Weekday (The Holy Rosary, Monday-Friday, @ 6:35am)
Daniel 13:1-9, 15-17, 19-30, 33-62 or 13:41c-62; Psalm 23:1-3a, 3b-4, 5, 6; John 8:12-20
Legion of Mary Meeting (Vincent Hall)

Lenten Weekday
Numbers 21:4-9; Psalm 102:2-3, 16-18, 19-21; John 8:21-30
Holy Hour with Confession (6:10pm-6:50pm) (Church)

Lenten Weekday

Daniel 3:14-20, 91-92, 95; Daniel 3:52, 53, 54, 55, 56; John 8:31-42
Parish School of Religion (Vincent Hall)

Sacrament of Reconciliation (Confession) - available in Church
Bible Study—Session 5, Royal and Messianic Psalms

Choir Practice

Lenten Weekday
Genesis 17:3-9; Psalm 105:4-5, 6-7, 8-9; John 8:51-59

Lenten Weekday
Jeremiah 20:10-13; Psalm 18:2-3a, 3bc-4, 5-6, 7; John 10:31-42
Stations of the Cross / Confession until 5:45pm (Church)

Upcoming Events

@ 6:30pm—Legion of Mary Meeting (Vincent Hall)

@ 6:00pm—Holy Hour with Confession (6:10pm-6:50pm) (Church)

@ 5:00pm—Parish School of Religion (Vincent Hall)

@ 7:00am—Office of Readings and Morning Prayer—No Mass (Church)
@ 7:00pm—The Mass of the Lord’s Supper (Church)

@ 7:00am—Office of Readings and Morning Prayer—No Mass (Church)
@ 8:00am—1:00pm—9 Church Walk - Call the Parish Office to Sign Up
@ Noon—Stations of the Cross (Church)

@ 3:00pm—Celebration of the Lord’s Passion (Church)

@ 5:00pm—Stations of the Cross (Church)
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